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Women / XD / XD d8 g1
Session: D8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Hollems564
Meks Gymnastics

8.300 9.225 9.5759.250 36.350
7 6 1 5T 1 

1 

Alison Burnham1181
Spectrum Gym Acad

8.200 9.350 9.7508.975 36.275
9T 3 2 2T 2 

2 

JoBella Estiverne801
Rettig's   NJ

8.500 9.275 9.5758.525 35.875
4 4T 7 5T 3 

3 

Cylee Cutchen4863
IGG Crawfordville

8.400 9.400 9.2008.675 35.675
6 1 6 10 4 

4 

Kristina Coburn4119
Spivey's

8.250 9.375 9.5508.275 35.450
8 2 9 7T 5 

5 

Hailey Raffa2214
Roots Gymnastics

8.825 8.925 9.7507.900 35.400
1 7 11 2T 6 

6 

Elizabeth Stern580
Meks Gymnastics

7.900 8.875 9.5008.925 35.200
12 8 4 9 7 

7 

Myleigh Carpenter557
Meks Gymnastics

8.700 7.750 9.7758.750 34.975
2 12 5 1 8 

8 

Peyton Beirne1180
Spectrum Gym Acad

8.200 9.275 9.6007.700 34.775
9T 4T 12 4 9 

9 

Sofia Braga Arevalo4978
Reflex - FL

8.450 8.075 8.8508.950 34.325
5 10 3 11 10 

10 

Rileigh Roberts679
Meks Gymnastics

8.050 7.950 9.5508.450 34.000
11 11 8 7T 11 

11 

Lilah Payamps4996
Reflex - FL

8.550 8.375 8.7757.950 33.650
3 9 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XD / XD d8 g2
Session: D8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elisa Gnoss3780
Spivey's

8.550 9.050 9.6509.300 36.550
4 5T 1 1 1 

1 

April Koczalka4505
Nashua Gymnastics

8.600 8.750 9.5259.150 36.025
3 8 2 4 2 

2 

Sophie Hagymas1183
Spectrum Gym Acad

8.275 9.050 9.6258.925 35.875
8 5T 3 2 3T

3T

Cecilia DiRuzza3407
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.500 9.200 9.3258.850 35.875
5T 3T 4T 9 3T

3T

Lindsey Sikes3796
Spivey's

8.200 9.400 9.3008.850 35.750
10 1 4T 10T 5 

5 

Meghan O'Dell2210
Roots Gymnastics

8.625 9.200 9.5508.125 35.500
2 3T 9 3 6T

6T

Hannah Wilson583
Meks Gymnastics

8.350 9.050 9.3008.800 35.500
7 5T 6 10T 6T

6T

Natalie Kochis2195
Roots Gymnastics

8.500 9.250 9.4508.100 35.300
5T 2 10 6T 8 

8 

Tylie Perok1207
Falcon Gymnastics

8.650 8.600 9.4508.500 35.200
1 9 8 6T 9 

9 

Jenna Danieli888
Gymstreet USA

7.875 7.900 9.5008.525 33.800
11 10 7 5 10 

10 

Zahira Ballistreri5231
Rising Stars  FL

7.850 7.800 9.4507.750 32.850
12 11 12 6T 11 

11 

Emily Ryckman1211
Falcon Gymnastics

8.250 7.000 9.2508.000 32.500
9 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XD / XD d8 g3
Session: D8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alejandra Flores4130
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.575 9.350 9.7009.450 37.075
5 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Kara Jackson3411
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.650 9.325 9.0009.175 36.150
3T 3 5 12 2 

2 

Hannah Willmott4975
Rising Stars  FL

9.050 8.900 9.2758.875 36.100
1 6 6 8 3 

3 

Sarah St. Lawrence4506
Nashua Gymnastics

8.650 8.400 9.5259.350 35.925
3T 9 3 3 4 

4 

Maria Vargas3427
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.500 9.150 9.1508.850 35.650
6 5 7 11 5 

5 

Paige Shumney5166
American - MI

8.125 8.450 9.6259.425 35.625
10 8 2 2 6 

6 

Madisyn Looper1598
Meks Gymnastics

8.350 8.275 9.5009.300 35.425
8 10 4 4 7 

7 

Morgan Kochis2194
Roots Gymnastics

8.300 9.300 9.4008.400 35.400
9 4 9 5 8 

8 

Aniston Glemba1201
Falcon Gymnastics

7.600 8.800 9.2258.525 34.150
12 7 8 9 9 

9 

Hailey Bishop985
Gymstreet USA

8.675 7.700 9.3008.325 34.000
2 13 11T 7 10 

10 

Marissa McKay1184
Spectrum Gym Acad

8.425 8.200 9.1757.975 33.775
7 11 13 10 11 

11 

Olivia Elder561
Meks Gymnastics

8.000 7.800 9.3508.350 33.500
11 12 10 6 12 

12 

Hannah Kochis2193
Roots Gymnastics

0.000 9.350 0.0008.325 17.675
13 1T 11T 13 13 

13 
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: D8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Meks Gymnastics L 108.925 25.400 27.150 27.475 28.900
11 1 1
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: D8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Harris Chalkettes NC S 109.250 25.725 27.875 27.475 28.175
42 2 1

2 Spivey's S 107.750 25.000 27.825 26.425 28.500
33 3 2

3 Roots Gymnastics S 107.450 25.950 27.900 24.850 28.750
21 1 4

4 Spectrum Gym Acad S 107.425 24.900 27.675 25.875 28.975
14 4 3
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